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Register of Pecuniary or Business Interests

Western Road Community Primary School - 2015/16

Date
interest
declared

15/04/16
22/09/15
19/11/15
19/11/15

22/09/16
07/12/15

07/12/15
22/09/15

21/09/15
04/02/16

22/09/15

04/02/16

22/10/15

Interest

Nothing to declare
Nothing to declare
Nothing to declare
Nothing to declare

Nothing to declare
Nothing to declare
e East Sussex County Council, councillor
e Lewes District Council, councillor
e Lewes Town Council, councillor
Nothing to declare
e  Education Welfare Officer, Brighton & Hove City
Council

e Employer, West Sussex County Council
e Teacher, St Paul's Catholic College
Nothing to declare

Nothing to declare

Nothing to declare

e Royalties earnt from OUP for authoring Numicon
teaching materials



