Register of Pecuniary or Business Interests

Western Road Community Primary School - 2015/16

Governor	Date interest declared	Interest
P 44		Ni-Alicina da da alama
Fay Moorat	15/04/16	Nothing to declare
Maya Fender	22/09/15	Nothing to declare
Jonathan Sharpe	19/11/15	Nothing to declare
Debbie Ticehurst	19/11/15	Nothing to declare
Ros Kellaway		
Ken Caplan	22/09/16	Nothing to declare
Roy Watkinson	07/12/15	Nothing to declare
Ruth O'Keeffe		East Sussex County Council, councillor
		Lewes District Council, councillor
		 Lewes Town Council, councillor
Sam Caughey	07/12/15	Nothing to declare
Flora Jenkins	22/09/15	 Education Welfare Officer, Brighton & Hove City Council
Alison Teagle	21/09/15	Employer, West Sussex County Council
		 Teacher, St Paul's Catholic College
Sherry Wilson	04/02/16	Nothing to declare
Irena Wooler	22/09/15	Nothing to declare
Matthew Montebello		
Jenny Westaway	04/02/16	Nothing to declare
Chris Paterson		
Romey Sawtell	22/10/15	 Royalties earnt from OUP for authoring Numicon teaching materials